
Name ID number/Aadhar 

number (not 

mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of joining institution Number of 

sanctioned posts  

during the last five 

years 

Dr Nishi Sharma BACPS9443J nishi.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Principal 7/18/2006

 Dr Dolly Phillips APOPP1515Q dolly.phillips@ipemgzb.ac.in Female HOD, Management 1/22/2007

Dr Shikha Mittal AVCPM8974G shikha.mittal@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/21/2019

Shelly Tyagi AXYPT6481B shelly.tyagi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11/18/2020

Dr. Nitu Maurya BHLPM8821L nitu.maurya@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 12/23/2019

Dr. Mrinalini BUYPP2744K mrinalini.pathak@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 8/10/2020

Parul Garg 228273567183 parul.garg@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/18/2021

Priyanka Aggarwal 799565612598 priyanka.aggarwal@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor
1/21/2021

Shashank Chaudhary AMSPC9192M shashank.chaudhary@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Associate Professor
8/1/2006

Amit Agarwal 241522798573 amit.aggarwal@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/10/2017

Pankaj Sharma 672735452430 pankaj.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 1/27/2021

Anubha Gaumat 592995918784 anubha.gaumat@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor

Dr Naveen Singh AXVPS4051M naveenkr.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Head, Computer 

Applications 

Department

7/26/2019

Tanupreet Sabharwal 922353051662 tanu.preet@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/23/2021

Shivoham Tiwari CXBPS7884N shivoham.tiwari@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 9/14/2015

Nidhi Gupta BCFPG2090G nidhi.gupta@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/9/2018

Savita Singh EBXPS4573J savita.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/10/2017

Richa Vijay AMDPD3803B richa.vijay@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/5/2019

Supriya Sharma DWWPS9627A supriya.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/10/2017

Ms. Neha Chauhan 554721629221 neha.chauhan@ipemgzb..ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/22/2021

Dr Pooja Sharma 292227626430 dr.pooja.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Associate Professor 3/15/2021

Dr Jaimala Singh CFDPS3538B jaimala.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/2/2017

Dr Manoj Chauhan AFZPC6834L manoj.chauhan@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/2/2017

Dr Sangeeta Solanki BRVPS2332G dr.sangeeta.solanki@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor
8/1/2013

Dr Rajesh Kumar Sharma CDFPS0425M rajesh.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/8/2019

Dr Anjali Raj ATIPR5023P anjali.raj@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/24/2017

Viditi Rastogi  AGBPR5775N viditi.rastogi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/5/2014

Pradeep Kumar Sharma DYUPS3642R pradeepkrsharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor
1/2/2017

Swati Garg 234516553935 swati.garg@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11/2/2020

Mohini Gupta 890468225076 mohini.gupta@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11/2/2020

Veenus Tyagi 676552269768 veenus.tyagi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 3/15/2021

Name ID number/ Aadhar 

number (not 

mandatory)

Year in which left/joined/resigned/ 

retired etc. Email

Gender Designation Date of joining 

Date of leaving

Dr Naveen Singh AXVPS4051M 2019 naveenkr.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Head, Computer Applications 

Department

7/26/2019

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma DYUPS3642R 2017 pradeepkrsharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 1/2/2017

Dr. Jaimala Singh CFDPS3538B 2017 jaimala.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/2/2017

Dr. Manoj Chauhan AFZPC6834L 2017 manoj.chauhan@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/2/2017

Ms. Vaishali Sharma EQRPS6381F 2017 vaishali.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/7/2017 11/23/2020

Ms. Poonam Rawat ATSPR2054G 2020 poonam.rawat@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 11/7/2018 15/2/2020

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the last five years

At Present 31 

Faculty (NCTE 

Guideline follows 

for B.Ed Program 

and CCS University 

Guidelines follows 

for BBA/BCA/B.Com) 
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Ms. Ashma Parveen DJYPP3461A 2019 ashma.parveen@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 9/9/2019 10/9/2020

Dr. Anjali Raj ATIPR5023P 2017 anjali.raj@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/24/2017

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma CDFPS0425M 2019 rajesh.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/8/2019

Ms. Aprajita Jaiswal AMDPJ5336K 2020 aprajita.jaiswal@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16/12/2020 6/29/2020

Mr. Amit Aggarwal AOKPA2440J 2017 amit.aggarwal@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 7/10/2017

Ms. Swati Tyagi AMAPT8760E 2021 swati.tyagi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 13/8/2018 3/12/2021

Ms. Shelly Tyagi AXYPT6481B 2019 shelly.tyagi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/25/2019

Ms. Ekta Saraswat DQHPS5379L 2020 ekta.saraswat@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/8/2019 12/24/2020

Dr. Neetu Maurya BHLPM8821L 2019 nitu.maurya@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 12/23/2019

Dr. Mrinalini BUYPP2744K 2020 mrinalini.pathak@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/24/2020

Ms. Shikha Mittal AVCPM8974G 2019 shikha.mittal@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/21/2019

Ms. Nikita Nayyar AISPA3208Q 2020 nikita.nayyar@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/16/2019 5/14/2020

Ms. Manisha Aggarwal BLIPS8284E 2020 manisha.aggarwal@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 9/17/2019 12/14/2020

Mr. Shivoham Kumar CXBPS7884N 2015 shivoham.tiwari@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 15/9/2015

Mr. Shashank Kumar CPWPK0548G 2021 shashank.kumar@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 1/2/2016 2/19/2021

Ms. Savita Singh EBXPS4573J 2017 savita.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/10/2017

Ms. Supriya Sharma DWWPS9627A 2017 supriya.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/10/2017

Ms. Nidhi Gupta BCFPG2090G 2018 nidhi.gupta@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 9/7/2018

Ms. Richa Vijay AMDPD3803B 2019 richa.vijay@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 5/7/2019

Mr. Amit Saxena BWNPS3853D 2020 amit.saxena@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 18/01/2019 5/31/2020

Mr. Jai Prakash Upadhaya AAQFU0305A 2020 jaiprakash.upadhaya@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 9/9/2019 6/8/2020

Ms. Isha Sood CLPPS1807P 2020 isha.sood@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 24/1/2019 1/29/2020

Dr. Shweta Tyagi ADMPT1303N 2019 dr.shweta.tyagi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10/7/2015 09.07.2019

Dr. Preeti Tyagi AMOPT0058K 2019 preeti.tyagi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 18/6/2016 8/3/2019

Dr. Pramod Mishra AURPM7070M 2018 pramod.mishra@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 9/7/2018

Mr. Deepanshu Paliwal ALZPP2962Q 2020 deepanshu.paliwal@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 2/2/2009

Dr. Isha Chaudhary AJDPC1363L 2021 isha.chaudhary@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Associate Professor 1/10/2012

Dr. Baljeet Kaur CBXPK4166P 2019 baljeet.kaur@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/9/2018 9/6/2019

Dr. Ruchi Sharma BMMPS5573H 2019 ruchi.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/9/2018 5/7/2019

Ms. Shikha Krishnan ACZPY8183F 2019 shikha.krishnan@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Associate Professor 8/29/2018 9/10/2019

Ms. Bhawna Singh BEIPB8872E 2018 bhawna.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 8/8/2017 14/12/2018

Ms. Shefali Shrivastava CXBPS3932D 2020 shefali.shrivastava@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 15/5/2018

Ms.Parul Bhardwaj BYUPB5292A 2018 parul.bhardwaj@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/2/2018 19/12/2018

Ms. Meenu ASLPD4809K 2017 meenu.kakkar@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Associate Professor 10/8/2011

Mr. Abhishek Singh CPKPS9390L 2019 abhishek.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Associate Professor 7/8/2006

Ms. Mansi Gupta AUHPG7234R 2018 mansi.gupta@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26/7/2017 3/11/2018

Ms. Kalpana Pundir CSRPP9194D 2017 kalpana.pundir@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 8/9/2014 10/12/2018

Dr. Deepika Singh BCQPS7839L 2015 deepika.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 02.06.2016 03.04.2017

Ms. Bhumika Tewatiya ANOPT4793N 2018 bhumika.tewatiya@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 25.08.2014 10/1/2015

Mr. Tejandra Kumar AZYPK0641C 2017 tejandra.kumar@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assitant Professor 23/10/2017 25/6/2018

Ms. Geeta Chaudhary BDNPC4213N 2018 geeta.chaudhary@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 1/9/2014 11.09.2017

Ms. Shruti Sharma DUEPS2431A 2018 shruti.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 24/7/2017 5/16/2018

Ms. Shobha Tripathi AIPPT2439R 2018 shobha.tripathi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 17/7/2017 6/23/2018

Dr. Sandeep Garg AMCPG7016J 2019 sandeep.garg@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 8/8/2011 7/18/2018

Ms. Divya Sharma CRFPS9432Q 2018 divya.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 24/7/2017 6/11/2019

Mr. Jitendra Shishodia BPYPS7720D 2018 jitendra.shishodia@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 2/13/2017 1/9/2018

Mr. Sharad Bhardwaj BFUPB3338C 2018 sharad.bhardwaj@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 4/4/2016 28/02/18

Ms. Yachna Malhotra AOCPM9589C 2018 yachna.malhotra@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 8/10/2012 5/1/2018

Dr. Rishi pal Tomar AAZPT4960F 2017 rpstomar@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Professor & Equivalent 16/8/2013 9/13/2018

Dr. Archana Sharma AUUPS7786H 2018 archana.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 3/9/2012 1/7/2017

Ms. Neha Bhardwaj ANNPJ5816B 2018 neha.bhardwaj@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/8/2016 9/4/2018

Mr. Umesh Kumar Patel AUUPP9138Z 2017 umeshkr.patel@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 16/8/2017 25/06/2018

Dr. Abha Srivastava AVXPS9290C 2016 abha.srivastava@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 10.05.2008 10.01.2017

Ms. Upasana Joshi AGTPJ7240E 2019 upasana.joshi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 08.07.2013 24.12.2016

Ms. Vidushi Singh 2016 vidushi.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 23.11.2016 22.07.2019

Ms. Ruchi Arora 2016 ruchi.arora@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 22.08.2014 16.12.2016

Dr. Avdesh Pratap Singh CVGPS4475Q 2017 avdeshpratap.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assitant Professor 27.09.2011 14/9/2016
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Ms. Bhawna Shishodia 2016 bhawna.shishodia@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 14.03.2011 01.03.2017

Ms. Ritu Sharma DOEPS8282B 2016 ritu.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 04.02.2014 05.10.2016

Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava BAIPS0575H 2018 nidhi.shrivastava@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Professor & Equivalent 7/15/2015 12/31/2016

Dr. Amit Shishodhiya BKZPS1465B 2017 amit.shishodiya@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 8/8/2007 5/20/2017

Ms. Swati Garg APKPG1414P 2017 swati.garg@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/11/2011 5/15/2017

Ms. Nidhi Goel AXHPG8960B 2017 nidhi.goel@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26/5/2016

Ms. Deepika Chaudhary AOCPC4756R 2017 deepika.chaudhary@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16/02/2015 2/4/2017

Ms. Anhubha Srivastava DUGPS4020B 2017 anubha.srivastava@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 7/22/2016 7/11/2017

Ms. Swati Sharma CFXPS2688G 2017 swati.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in female Assistant Professor 2/1/2014 7/24/2017

Ms. Pratibha Ojha AAPPO0960N 2017 pratibha.ojha@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 21/7/2009 17/06/2017

Mr. Azizur Rehman BAXPA3133J 2017 azizur.rehman@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 26/8/2015 9/18/2017

Ms. Ankita Sethi Sahni CVPPS6696J 2016 ankita.sethi@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/8/2016 20/07/2017

Ms. Roma Singh 2017 roma.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 03.03.2014 30.05.2016

Ms. Anita Sharma AQVPA2669Q 2016 anita.sharma@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/8/2013 14.10.2017

Dr. Indrani AITPB5166F 2015 indrani.bhattacharji@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/13/2014 5/30/2016

Dr. Amar Kumar Saxena AVKPS7199F 2016 amar.saxena@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 2/12/2015 12/3/2015

Ms. Neha Garg 2016 neha.garg@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 8/4/2013 5/5/2016

Ms. Shweta Singh BJSPS8288Q 2015 shweta.singh@ipemgzb.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 2/3/2015

Mr. Hans Raj AAHSP6923K 2015 hans.raj@ipemgzb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6/9/2013 14/12/2015
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